
NXT GP Emmen
NXT Racing

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:53:52
12:08:07
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11:56:58
12:07:24
10:26

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
:
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20 september 2020
Pottendijk - 891 mtr.

Wankel - Race 1: linksom

90Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naam
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

26 Lucas Vermaas1 151

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

26 Lucas Vermaas43.406 11:57:4111
26 Lucas Vermaas41.933 11:58:2322
26 Lucas Vermaas41.622 11:59:0533
26 Lucas Vermaas41.448 11:59:4644
26 Lucas Vermaas41.149 12:00:2755

Nr. Naam
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1526 Lucas Vermaas1
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